Which of the following Democratic officials has provided the best leadership in dealing with the coronavirus pandemic?

Total  Gender Age Race Party Ideology Residen:

Total Men Wom <35 35-54 55+ White Black Hispanic Other GOP Dem Oth Con Mod Lib Sub Urb

Biggest Impact | oss of Income 30% 31% 30% 34% 35% 22% 28% 34% 37% 32% 27% 30% 34% 28% 31% 35% 28% 34%
Finding Supplies 27% 26% 27% 21% 25% 33% 28% 28% 24%  18% 28% 27% 26% 28% 27% 24% 26% 26%

Boredom, Isolation 23% 22% 24% 26% 24% 19% 24% 16% 22% 22% 21% 26% 20% 22% 23% 29% 25% 21%

Loss of Health 4% 3% 5% 6% 3% 3% 3% 3% 9% 6% 3% 4% 5% 4% 4% 4% 3% 3%

Childcare 3% 4% 2% 6% 3% 2% 2% 6% 5% 5% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 4%

None of the Above 13% 14% 12% 6% 10% 21% 14% 13% 3% 16% 17% 10% 1% 16% 11% 4% 14% 1%



ce Election Interest Married Kids

Rural High Modest Low Yes No Yes No
32% 30% 30% 31% 31% 30% 31% 23%
29% 28% 26% 25% 27% 26% 26% 35%
20% 20% 29% 25% 20% 25% 23% 22%
5% 3% 5% 5% 3% 4% 4% 6%
3% 4% 2% 2% 3% 3% 3% 1%
1% 15% 8% 12% 15% 1% 13% 1%



